
. 

BOARD REPRESENTATION AT  
CENTRAL OKANAGAN PARENT ADVISORY COUNCIL 

MEETINGS 
2024/2025  

7:00 pm via Zoom 
 

Date Trustee Alternate 

Monday, September 9 Broughton Fraser 

Monday, October 7 Desrosiers Geistlinger 

Monday, November 4 Fraser Guderyan 

Monday, December 2 Geistlinger Johnson 

Monday, January 6 Guderyan Tiede 

Monday, February 3 Johnson Broughton 

Monday, March 3 Tiede Desrosiers 

Monday, April 7 Broughton Fraser 

Monday, May 5 Desrosiers Geistlinger 

Monday, June 2 Fraser Guderyan 

 


